CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Qdoba Mexican Eats

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same
day to pi

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

PACKAGES

Mega Chicken Burrito Ten Pack

$125

$15

$0

$0



A pack of ten individually wrapped chicken burritos with pico de
gallo, cheese, black beans and cilantro lime rice.

Mega Steak Burrito Ten Pack

A pack of ten individually wrapped steak burritos with pico de
gallo, cheese, black beans and cilantro lime rice.

Mega Variety Burrito Ten Pack

A pack of ten individually wrapped burritos with pico de gallo,
cheese, black beans and cilantro lime rice (5 chicken, 3 steak,
2 veggie).

APPETIZERS

Three Cheese Queso and Chips
(Serves 15-20)

Queso Diablo and Chips
(Serves 15-20)

Hand crafted Guacamole and Chips
(Serves 15-20)

SALADS

Fresca Salad

(Serves 10) Fresh romaine lettuce, pico de gallo, pickled red
onions. Served with cotija cheese, tortilla strips, picante ranch
and citrus lime vinaigrette.

Adobo Chicken Fresca Salad

(Serves 10) Grilled adobo chicken, fresh romaine lettuce, pico
de gallo, pickled red onions. Served with cotija cheese, tortilla
strips, picante ranch and citrus lime vinaigrette.

Grilled Steak Fresca Salad

$120

$130

$125

$40

$40

$40

$79.99

$99.99



(Serves 10) Grilled steak, fresh romaine lettuce, pico de gallo,
pickled red onions. Served with cotija cheese, tortilla strips,
picante ranch and citrus lime vinaigrette.

BOXED LUNCHES

Adobo Chicken Queso Burrito Boxed Lunch

Grilled adobo chicken, signature three cheese queso, shredded
cheese, black beans, cilantro lime rice, pico de gallo and chili
corn salsa.

Grilled Steak Queso Burrito Boxed Lunch

Grilled steak, signature three cheese queso, shredded cheese,
black beans, cilantro lime rice, pico de gallo and chili corn
salsa.

Brisket Birria Queso Burrito Boxed Lunch

Brisket birria, signature three cheese queso, shredded cheese,
black beans, cilantro lime rice, pico de gallo and chili corn
salsa.

Pork Carnitas Queso Burrito Boxed Lunch

Pork carnitas, signature three cheese queso, shredded cheese,
black beans, cilantro lime rice, pico de gallo and chili corn
salsa.

Fajita Veggie Queso Burrito Boxed Lunch

Fajita veggies, signature three cheese queso, shredded
cheese, black beans, cilantro lime rice, pico de gallo and chili
corn salsa.

Adobo Chicken Classic Burrito Boxed Lunch

Grilled adobo chicken, shredded cheese, black beans, cilantro
lime rice, pico de gallo. Served with your choice of salsa and
dessert.

Grilled Steak Classic Burrito Boxed Lunch

$109.99

$13.45

$15.25

$14.95

$14.25

$12.75

$13.25



Grilled steak, shredded cheese, black beans, cilantro lime rice,
pico de gallo. Served with your choice of salsa and dessert.

Brisket Birria Classic Burrito Boxed Lunch

Brisket birria, shredded cheese, black beans, cilantro lime rice,
pico de gallo. Served with your choice of salsa and dessert.

Pork Carnitas Classic Burrito Boxed Lunch

Pork carnitas, shredded cheese, black beans, cilantro lime rice,
pico de gallo. Served with your choice of salsa and dessert.

Fajita Veggie Classic Burrito Boxed Lunch

Fajita veggies, shredded cheese, black beans, cilantro lime
rice, pico de gallo. Served with your choice of salsa and
dessert.

HOT BARS

Chicken Hot Bar

(20 MINIMUM) Build your own bowls, nachos, or salads with
grilled adobo chicken. Includes rice, beans, quacamole, pico de
gallo, chile corn salsa, red salsa, salsa verde, shredded
cheese, sour crea

Chicken and Steak Hot Bar

(10 MINIMUM) Build your own bowls, nachos, or salads with
grilled adobo chicken and grilled steak. Includes rice, beans,
guacamole, pico de gallo, chile corn salsa, red salsa, salsa
verde, shredded

Chicken and Brisket Birria Hot Bar

(10 MINIMUM) Build your own bowls, nachos, or salads with
grilled adobo chicken and brisket birria. Includes rice, beans,
guacamole, pico de gallo, chile corn salsa, red salsa, salsa
verde, shredde

Chicken and Ground Beef Hot Bar

$12.95

$14.75

$13.95

$12.75

$13.95

$14.95

$15.95



(10 MINIMUM) Build your own bowls, nachos, or salads with
grilled adobo chicken and ground beef. Includes rice, beans,
guacamole, pico de gallo, chile corn salsa, red salsa, salsa
verde, shredded c

Cholula Hot and Sweet Chicken Hot Bar

(10 MINIMUM) Build your own bowls, nachos, or salads with
grilled hot Cholula and sweet chicken. Includes rice, beans,
guacamole, pico de gallo, chile corn salsa, red salsa, salsa
verde, shredded c

Chicken and Pork Carnitas Hot Bar

(10 MINIMUM) Build your own bowls, nachos, or salads with
grilled adobo chicken and pork carnitas. Includes rice, beans,
guacamole, pico de gallo, chile corn salsa, red salsa, salsa
verde, shredded

Fajita Veggie Hot Bar

(10 MINIMUM) Build your own bowls, nachos, or salads with
grilled veggies. Includes rice, beans, quacamole, pico de gallo,
chile corn salsa, red salsa, salsa verde, shredded cheese, sour
cream, tor

Ultimate Chicken Nacho Bar

(10 MINIMUM) Build perfect nachos with chicken, your choice
of beans, hand crafted guacamole, pico de gallo, your choice of
salsa, pickled jalapenos and sour cream.

Ultimate Steak Nacho Bar

(10 MINIMUM) Build perfect nachos with steak, your choice of
beans, hand crafted guacamole, pico de gallo, your choice of
salsa, pickled jalapenos and sour cream.

TACO KITS

Adobo Chicken Taco Kit

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$11.99

$12.99

$14.99



(Serves 8-10) Grilled adobo chicken, your choice of salsa, pico $129.99
de gallo, hand crafted guacamole, shredded cheese, pickled

red onions, romaine lettuce. Served with a large bag of tortilla

chips and

Grilled Steak Taco Kit $139.99

(Serves 8-10) Grilled steak, your choice of salsa, pico de gallo,
hand crafted guacamole, shredded cheese, pickled red onions,
romaine lettuce. Served with a large bag of tortilla chips and
your ch

Pork Carnitas Taco Kit $139.99

(Serves 8-10) Pork carnitas, your choice of salsa, pico de gallo,
hand crafted guacamole, shredded cheese, pickled red onions,
romaine lettuce. Served with a large bag of tortilla chips and

your ch
A LA CARTE

Grilled Adobo Chicken $13.75
(Serves 5)

Grilled Steak $19.25
(Serves 5)

Brisket Birra $19.25
(Serves 5)

Ground Beef $13.75
(Serves 5)

Cholula Hot and Sweet Chicken $18
(Serves 5)

Pork Carnitas $18

(Serves 5)



Three Cheese Queso
(Serves 20)

Queso Diablo
(Serves 20)

Fajita Veggies
(Serves 20)

Cilantro Lime Rice
(Serves 20)

Brown Rice
(Serves 20)

Seasoned Black Beans
(Serves 20)

Pinto Beans
(Serves 20)

Hand Crafted Guacamole
(Serves 4-6) 8 oz.

Shredded Three Cheese Blend
(Serves 5) 8 oz.

Pickled Red Onions
(Serves 8)

Romaine Lettuce
(Serves 5)

Sour Cream
(Serves 5) 8 oz.

$28

$28

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$7

$6

$5

$6

$6



Pico de Gallo
(Serves 4-6) 8 oz.

Pickled Jalapenos
(Serves 8)

Roasted Chili Corn Salsa

(Serves 4-6) 8 oz.

Salsa Verde
(Serves 4-6) 8 oz.

Fiery Habanero Salsa
(Serves 4-6) 8 oz.

Salsa Roja
(Serves 4-6) 8 oz.

Roasted Tomato Salsa
(Serves 4-6) 8 oz.

Chile Crema
(Serves 4-6) 8 oz.

Tortilla Chips
(Serves 15-20) 50 oz.

Flour Tortillas
Ten 5.5 inch soft flour tortillas.

Corn Taco Shells
Ten crispy corn taco shells.

DESSERTS

$5.25

$5

$5.25

$4

$4

$4

$4

$5

$12

$5

$5



Chocolate Brownie
(Each)

Chocolate Chunk Cookie
(Each)

BEVERAGES

Unsweetned Iced Tea (Gallon)
Includes cups, ice, sweeteners

Sweet Tea (Gallon)
Includes cups, ice

Lemonade (Gallon)
Includes cups and ice

Coke
20 oz bottle

Diet Coke
20 oz bottle

Dasani Bottled Water
16.9 oz bottle

Simply Orange Juice

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$1.5

$1.5

$15

$15

$15

$3.75

$3.75

$2.5

$2.75

$0



Catering Service Agreement - Special Events

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Service Fee (Required For All Staffed Events)

15% service fee required for staffed events. Covers buffet
linens, chafing dishes, sternos, beverage dispensers and all
displayware needed for your event.

$0

$0



